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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.16  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.16
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

2 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.06  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $43.10 $0.00 $43.10  0.34  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.06  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.13  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.11  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.69
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $89.00 $89.00 

5 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.31  0.90  0.00BINGO

 0.31
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

8 $121.60 $47.00 $74.60  0.95  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.95
PENNY Totals: $47.00 $121.60 $74.60 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $34.00 $30.00 $4.00  0.27  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $58.75 $10.00 $48.75  0.46  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $3,796.25 $2,751.00 $1,045.25  29.60  0.92  0.27QUARTERK

5 $35.00 $5.75 $29.25  0.27  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $4,923.50 $2,657.00 $2,266.50  38.38  0.92  0.35QUARTERK

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $2.50 $11.00 ($8.50)  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 68.99
QUARTERK Totals: $5,464.75 $8,850.00 $3,385.25 

1 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00  0.78  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $514.00 $420.00 $94.00  4.01  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $1,058.00 $727.09 $330.91  8.25  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $601.00 $160.12 $440.88  4.69  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $169.50 $47.51 $121.99  1.32  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $258.00 $182.00 $76.00  2.01  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $5.00 $1.50 $3.50  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $37.50 $13.75 $23.75  0.29  0.71  0.00Regular

 21.38
Regular Totals: $1,551.97 $2,743.00 $1,191.03 

1 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00  0.62  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $415.20 $226.80 $188.40  3.24  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $322.50 $138.30 $184.20  2.51  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $146.00 $35.80 $110.20  1.14  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

 7.51
SPOTLITE Totals: $400.90 $963.70 $562.80 

 0.86 100.00Grand Totals $12,827.30 $7,464.62 $5,362.68 
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